
1000 1409 2000 
First

27.07.2014

71

75

70

74

62

69

71

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Inorganic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Physical Chemistry

Material & Nano Chemistry

Gravimetric Estimation

Preparation of Organic Compounds

Fundamentals of Spectroscopy

INC

ORC

PHC

MNC

GRE

POC

FOS

CONSOLIDATED

REGULAR

B.Sc CHEMISTRY

YEAR-I
71

62

63

77

72

73

69

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

English

Mechanics And Wave Motion

Kinetic Theory And Thermodynamics

Properties Of Matter And Acoustics

Elements Of Optics

Allied Mathematics

Circuit Fundamentals & Basic Electronics

ENG

MWM

KTT

PMA

EOO

ALM

CBE

71

74

65

74

69

77

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Principles of Analytical Chemistry

Green Chemistry

Polymer Chemistry

C Programming and its application

Inorganic Volumetric Estimation

Value Education

PAC

GRC

POC

CPA

IVE

VAE

YEAR-II

YEAR-III

K.M.NAZEER

2011-2014

61B68BSCH2011

28.12.1993

N. SADIQ BASHA


	Page 4

