

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

A SECTION OF SECTION AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
Name of the Candidate	N. SADIQ BASHA	Father's Name	K.M.NAZEER
Programme	B.Sc CHEMISTRY	D.O.B	28.12.1993
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED	Session	2011-2014
Status	REGULAR	Roll No.	61B68BSCH2011

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code	3.0,20.	obtained	Marks	Marks
YEAR-I	THE GRAPH SOUND BEAUTH BELLEVIES OF THE			100
ENG	English	71	50	100
MWM	Mechanics And Wave Motion	62	50	100
KTT	Kinetic Theory And Thermodynamics	63	50	100
PMA	Properties Of Matter And Acoustics	77	50,	100
E00	Elements Of Optics	72	50	100
ALM	Allied Mathematics	73	50	100
CBE	Circuit Fundamentals & Basic Electronics	69	50	100
YEAR-II	Principles of Analytical Chemistry	71	50	100
PAC			Early Explication for the State	100
GRC	Green Chemistry	74	50	ENCE AND TECHNIC
POC	Polymer Chemistry	65	50	100
CPA	C Programming and its application	74	50	100
IVE	Inorganic Volumetric Estimation	. 69	50	100
VAE	Value Education	77	50	100
YEAR-III	RIF CRATETY ROUTING ALL TECHNOLOGY HIS	ON THE EXPLIES	F. NATHISHARD SE	ENCE AND TECHNO
INC	Inorganic Chemistry	71	50	100
ORC	Organic Chemistry	75	50	100
PHC	Physical Chemistry	70	50	100
MNC	Material & Nano Chemistry	74	50	100
GRE	Gravimetric Estimation	62	50	100
POC	Preparation of Organic Compounds	69	50	100
FOS	Fundamentals of Spectroscopy	71	50	100
TOTAL	RTE SPATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND STRORATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	1409	1000	2000
DIVISION	NTEGRATEL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	ANTESTITUTES	E INTEGRATED SO	First

Entered by

Date: 27.07.2014

Registrar / Controller of Examination